Medina County CPE Agility
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Medina Swarm Agility, 251 Main St, Wadsworth OH 44281
Judges: Vicki Haviland
Holly Nagel

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 4, 2025

Ring 1:
CSS Containers L1 - 10 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L1 - 10 Entries
CSS Containers L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Containers L3 - 5 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L3 - 5 Entries
CSS Containers L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Containers LC - 2 Entries
CSS Containers 2 LC - 2 Entries
CSS Exteriors L1 - 9 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L1 - 7 Entries
CSS Exteriors L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Exteriors L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Exteriors L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Exteriors LC - 1 Entry
CSS Exteriors 2 LC - 1 Entry

Ring 2:
CSS Vehicles 2 L1 - 6 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 L2 - 4 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 LS5 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 LC
CSS Vehicles L1 - 8 Entries
CSS Vehicles L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Vehicles L3 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles LS5 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles LC - 1 Entry



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, October 4, 2025 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
CSS Interiors L1 - 10 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L1 - 8 Entries
CSS Interiors L2 - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L2 - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors L3 - 6 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L3 - 6 Entries
CSS Interiors LS - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors LC - 1 Entry
CSS Interiors 2 LC - 1 Entry

Sunday, October 5, 2025

Ring 1:

CSS Containers L1 - 9 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L1 - 9 Entries
CSS Containers L2 - 7 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L2 - 7 Entries
CSS Containers L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Containers L5 - 3 Entries
CSS Containers 2 L5 - 3 Entries
CSS Containers LC - 2 Entries
CSS Containers 2 LC - 2 Entries
CSS Exteriors L1 - 7 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L1 - 4 Entries
CSS Exteriors L2 - 9 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L2 - 9 Entries
CSS Exteriors L3 - 3 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L3 - 3 Entries
CSS Exteriors L5 - 3 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 L5 - 3 Entries
CSS Exteriors LC - 2 Entries
CSS Exteriors 2 LC - 2 Entries

Ring 2:
CSS Vehicles 2 L1 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 L2 - 4 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, October 5, 2025 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
CSS Vehicles 2 L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles 2 LC
CSS Vehicles L1 - 7 Entries
CSS Vehicles L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Vehicles L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Vehicles L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Vehicles LC - 2 Entries
CSS Interiors L1 - 8 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L1 - 6 Entries
CSS Interiors L2 - 6 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L2 - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L3 - 4 Entries
CSS Interiors LS - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 L5 - 5 Entries
CSS Interiors LC - 2 Entries
CSS Interiors 2 LC - 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
There are 33 dogs entered in this event with 200 entries on Saturday and 184 entries
on Sunday for a total of 384 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, October 4, 2025

Ring 1: CSS Containers L1

005
008
011
013
016
018
020
021
022
032

Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman

Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak

Riley, L1, GSP, Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby

Lizzy, L1, CKC Spaniel, Rebecca Schrader
Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L1

005
008
011
013
016
018
020
021
022
032

Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman

Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak

Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby

Lizzy, L1, CKC Spaniel, Rebecca Schrader
Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 1: CSS Containers L2

001
003
009
017
025
031

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L2

001
003
009
017
025
031

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Containers L3

002
012
023
024
029

Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Gordon, L3, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L3

002
012
023
024
029

Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Gordon, L3, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Ring 1: CSS Containers L5

007
015
019
028
033

Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, LS5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L5

007
015
019
028
033

Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, LS5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 1: CSS Containers LC

004
030

Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh
K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 LC

004
030

Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh
K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L1

008
011
013
016
018
020
022
027
032

Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman

Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak

Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Lizzy, L1, CKC Spaniel, Rebecca Schrader

Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain

Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L1

008
011
013
016
018

Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace



020
027

Saturday (cont.)

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L2

001
009
017
025
029
031

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2 CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L2

001
009
017
025
029
031

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L3

002
012
023
024

Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L3

002
012
023
024

Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L5

007
015
019
028
033

Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, L5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L5

007
015
019
028
033

Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, L5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors LC

004

Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 LC

004

Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L1

008
011
013
016
020
027

Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L2

001
009
025
029

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L3

006
017
023
024

Kimba, L3, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L5

012
015
019
028
033

Lincoln, L5, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, LS5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L1

008
011
013
016
018
020
021
027

Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby
Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L2

001
009
025
029
031
032

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Willow, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jacob Newell

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L3

002
006
017
023
024

Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Kimba, L3, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles LS

012
015
019
028
033

Lincoln, LS5, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, L5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles LC

004

Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L1

005
008
011
013
016
018
020
021
022
027

Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Riley, L1, GSP, Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby
Lizzy, L1, CKC Spaniel, Rebecca Schrader
Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L1

005
008
011
013
016
018
020
027

Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Tango, L1, Dalmatian, Susan Zimmerman
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Riley, L1, GSP, Jeanette Petrick

Kacey, L1, Beagle, Kathi Gullace
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Sis, L1, Border Collie, Therese McClain

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L2

009
025
029
031
032

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Willow, L2 Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L2

003
009
025
029
031

Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L3

001
002
006
017
023
024

Bernie, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Kimba, L3, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L3

001
002
006
017
023
024

Bernie, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
Sydney, L3, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Kimba, L3, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L5

012
015
019
028
033

Lincoln, LS, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, LS5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 LS

012
015
019
028
033

Lincoln, LS, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Shooter, LS5, Beagle, Kathi Gullace



Saturday (cont.)
Ring 2: CSS Interiors LC
004 Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 LC

004 Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh



Running Order List

Sunday, October 5, 2025
Ring 1: CSS Containers L1 Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L3
014 Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees 029 Gordon, L3, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre
032 Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell 024 Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
026 Milo, L1, All American, Diane Harbart 023 Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
020 Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut 012 Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin
016 Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick
013 Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak . .
: : ners L
010 Leo, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wendy Hess Ring 1 CSS Containers L5
008 Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak 028 . s hepherd. K Maik
005 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska Sami, » Pyrenean Shep ?r » fharen Majka
019 Ditto, L5, NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
015 Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill

Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L1
Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 L5

014 Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
032 Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell . .
026 Milo, L1, All American, Diane Harbart 028 Sa.\ml + L5, Pyrenean Shephﬁ:rd, Karen Majka
020 Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut 019 Dltt_:o » L5, NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm .
016 Riley, L1,GSP, Jeanette Petrick 015 Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
013 Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
010 Leo, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wendy Hess Ring 1: CSS Containers LC
008 Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
005 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska 030 K.K., LC,All American, Kimberly Kocol
004 Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Containers L2
Ring 1: CSS Containers 2 LC

031 Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
025 Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer 030 K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
017 Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell 004 Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh
009 Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
006 Kimba, L2, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
003 Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L1
001 Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
032 Willow, L1, Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell
. . 021 Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leib;
Rlllg 1: CSS Containers 2 L2 020 Charlie, L1, BordefCollie, Catherine Dyraut
016 Riley, L1, GSP, Jeanette Petrick
031 Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh 013 Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
025 Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer 010 Leo, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wendy Hess
017 Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell 008 Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
009 Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
006 Kimba, L2, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland
003 Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L1
001 Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell
020 Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
. . 016 Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick
Rlllg 1: CSS Containers L3 013 Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
008 Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
029 Gordon, L3, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre
024 Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
023 Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht Rillg 1: CSS Exteriors L2
012 Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin
031 Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
029 Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre
025 Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer
017 Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell
014 Luna, L2 All American, Jennifer Greenlees



009
006
003
001

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Kimba, L2, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L2

031
029
025
017
014
009
006
003
001

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Etta, L2, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Luna, L2 All American, Jennifer Greenlees

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Kimba, L2, Border Collie, Vicki Haviland

Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L3

024
023
012

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L3

024
023
012

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Lincoln, L3, Brittany, Maddy Martin

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors L5

028
019
015

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 L5

028
019
015

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors LC

030
004

K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 1: CSS Exteriors 2 LC

030
004

K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Sunday (cont.)

020
016
014
013
008

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L1

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L2

029
025
009
001

Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L3

024
023
017
003

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Zazu, L3, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles 2 L5

028
019
015
012
007

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Lincoln, LS, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L1

021
020
016
014
013
010
008

Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak

Leo, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wendy Hess
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L2

032
031
029
025
009
001

Willow, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jacob Newell
Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Bernie, L2 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles L3

024
023
017
003

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Zazu, L3, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles LS

028
019
015
012
007

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Lincoln, LS5, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel

Ring 2: CSS Vehicles LC

030
004

K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L1

021
020
016
014
013
010
008
005

Kerry, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Frances Leiby
Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Riley, L1, GSP,Jeanette Petrick

Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak

Leo, L1, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wendy Hess
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L1

020
016
014
013
008
005

Charlie, L1, Border Collie, Catherine Draut
Riley, L1, GSP, Jeanette Petrick

Luna, L1, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Joey, L1, All American, Heather Pazak
Mickey, L1, All American, Barbara Szeszak
Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L2

032
031
029
025
009
003

Willow, L2 Welsh Corgi(Pembroke), Grace Newell
Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L2

031
029
025
009
003

Worthy, L2, All American, Wendy Cridlebaugh
Gordon, L2, CKC Spaniel, Susan Ventre

Bear, L2, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Adair, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen Plowucha
Zazu, L2, All American, Kimberly Kocol

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L3

024
023
017
001

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bernie, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 L3

024
023
017
001

Brock, L3, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Previte
Brice, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Habicht
Etta, L3, Basset Hound, Jacob Newell

Bernie, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Grace Newell

Ring 2: CSS Interiors L5

028
019
015
012
007

Sami, LS5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Lincoln, LS, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 LS

028
019
015
012
007

Sami, L5, Pyrenean Shepherd, Karen Majka
Ditto, L5,NSDTR, Cherie Bluhm
Neville, L5, Dachshund, Sarah Averill
Lincoln, LS, Brittany, Maddy Martin
Dottie, L5, Koolie, Holly Nagel

Ring 2: CSS Interiors LC

030
004

K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh

Ring 2: CSS Interiors 2 LC

-10-

030
004

K.K., LC, All American, Kimberly Kocol
Skye, LC, Collie (Rough), Wendy Cridlebaugh



